
TUITION FEE 
{Payable Quarterly: (Apr-June), (July-Sep), (Oct-Dec), (Jan-Mar)} 

LAB & IT CHARGES 
{Payable Quarterly: (Apr-June),(July-Sep), (Oct-Dec), (Jan-Mar)} 

OMPEE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 
 

ONE-TIME JOINING FEE (NON- REFUNDABLE) 
(Payable at the time of admission) 

Registration charges Rs1000 
Caution Money (Refundable) Rs10,000 
Admission Fee: 
Pre-nursery-- KG-II 
Grade-1 to Grade-8 onwards 

Rs25,000  

Rs35,000 
 

ANNUAL CHARGES 
(Payable in one installment) 

Annual Charges Rs 20,000 

 

 

 

 
 

Note: kindly note that meal charges & transportation charges as mentioned above for the Quarter 1 (April – June), is to 
be paid for two months i.e. April and May only. 

CLASSES AMOUNT 
Pre Nursery Rs. 18, 750 
Nursery, Lkg & Ukg Rs 24, 999 

Grade 1 & 2 Rs   26, 850 
Grade 3 to 5 Rs. 29, 934 

Grade 6 to 8 Rs  32, 927 
Grade 9 & 10 Rs  35, 920 
Grade 11 & 12 Rs. 38, 913 

MEAL CHARGES 
{Payable Quarterly: (Apr-June), (July-Sep), (Oct-Dec), (Jan-Mar)} 

 

 

 

Nursery to Grade-5 
Grade 6 to 8 

Rs 1500 
Rs 2000 

  

Grade 9 to 10 
Grade 11 & 12 

Rs 2500 
Rs. 3000 

 0-1 KM Rs. 4,950 
 1-3 KM Rs. 7,407 
 4-8 KM Rs. 10,767 
 9-16 KM Rs. 11,616 
  17 KM & Above Rs. 13,188 

Near HSIIDC Market, Sector 1, IMT Manesar (Gurugram), Haryana – 122052 CONTACT NO- 9953870717 
           9643332981 

Transportation Charges 
(Payable Quarterly: (April- June), (July – Sep), (Oct – Dec), (Jan – March)

 

Grade 9 to 10                                                                                                                 Rs. 5, 400 
Grade Nursery to 8                                            Rs. 4,500 

Grade 11 & 12                                                                                                                Rs. 5,800 



  

AGE CRITERIA: For Ompee Foundational Years (OFY) - CBSE Board 

CLASSES AGE 

Playgroup /Pre nursery 2 .5 years and onwards 

Nursery 3 years and above 

LKG  4 years and above  

UKG 5 years and above 

Grade 1 6 years and above 

Grade 2 7 years and above  

  
SCHOOL TIMINGS FOR THE SESSION OF 2025-2026 
 

         CLASSES SUMMER TIMING WINTER TIMING 

 Pre-Nursery to UKG  8.00 am to 12.30 pm 8.30 am to 1:00 pm 

Grade 1 to Grade 5 8.00 am to 2.30 pm 8.30 am to 2.45 pm 

Grade 6 to Grade 12 8.00 am to 2.30 pm 8.30 am to 2.45 pm 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS REQUIRED: 
S. No. Documents Required 

1 Birth Certificate 

2 ID Proof of the Parents and the Child 

3 Current Residence Proof 

4 Two photographs each of Child, Father, Mother 

5 
Transfer Certificates 

Important Points: 

A Discount of 2% will be given on the Total fee in case a parent pays up the entire Academic Year’s fee at one time 

in advance. 

• One month's notice is required for refund of the security deposit amount. 

• Mode of Payment - Online transfer, cash or cheque in favor of "Ompee EducationTrust".( For receipt manually signed by parents ) 
• There is no policy of donation-based admissions in this school. 
• Late Fee Payment Penalty – If the quarter Fee is not paid on time, a late Fee of Rs.500 (including Holidays) will be charged for the 1st 

• In case a cheque bounces there will be a penalty of Rs.500 
• There will be an annual increase in the tuition fee as per the Haryana school education amendment rules 2021. 
• The school management reserves the right to amend the Fees structure during the session due to revision in fuel prices/Government 

 

     

Educational  Certificates  of  the  Father  and 

Mother 6 

policies and taxes. 
• Admission Booking amount include (Registration charges +Security + Admission fees + Annual charges.) 
• Admission fees & Registration fees is non – refundable. 

month. Thereafter, late Fee of Rs. 1000 (including Holidays) will be charged for the following month.  

  

 

   SD 

 PRINCIPAL 

 BANK DETAILS:- 

 BANK NAME : IDFC FIRST BANK 

A/C HOLDER NAME :-  OMPEE EDUCATION TRUST 

A/C NO: 10073194291 

IFSC CODE: IDFB0021015 


